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TFP !q!!qZ_Z! YL D\0/LGL ;FDFgI ;EFDF\ YI[, 9ZFJ D]HA ,MG p5Z )@ jIFHGL U6TZL GLR[ D]HA ZC[X[P 

,MG 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 

C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 

S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 5209 2702 1868 1452 1203 1038 

S], jIFH  2086 4031 6022 8060 10145 12275 

              

,MG 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 

C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 

S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 10417 5403 3734 2903 2406 2076 

S], jIFH  4171 8061 12044 16121 20289 24550 

              

,MG 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 15626 8105 5602 4355 3609 3114 

S], jIFH  6257 12092 18067 24181 30434 36825 

              

,MG 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 20834 10806 7470 5806 4812 4151 

S], jIFH  8342 16123 24089 32241 40579 49100 

              

,MG 225000 225000 225000 225000 225000 225000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 23439 12157 8403 6532 5413 4671 

S], jIFH  9385 18138 27100 36271 45651 55238 

              

,MG 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 26043 13508 9337 7258 6014 5190 

S], jIFH  10423 20153 30111 40302 50723 61375 

       ,MG 275000 275000 275000 275000 275000 275000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 28647 14858 10271 7983 6616 5708 

S], jIFH  11471 22168 33122 44332 55796 67513 

       ,MG 300000 300000 300000 300000 300000 300000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 31251 16209 11204 8709 7217 6228 

S], jIFH  12514 24184 36133 48362 60868 73650 

              



,MG 325000 325000 325000 325000 325000 325000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 33856 17560 12138 9435 7819 6747 

S], jIFH  13556 26199 39145 52392 65940 79788 

      ,MG 350000 350000 350000 350000 350000 350000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 36460 18911 13072 10161 8420 7265 

S], jIFH  14599 28214 42166 56422 89250 85925 

       ,MG 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 41668 21612 14939 11612 9623 8304 

S], jIFH  16685 32245 48178 64482 81157 98201 

              

,MG 425000 425000 425000 425000 425000 425000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 44273 22963 15873 12338 10225 8822 

S], jIFH  17728 34260 51189 68513 86230 104338 

       ,MG 450000 450000 450000 450000 450000 450000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 46877 24314 16807 13064 10826 9341 

S], jIFH  18771 36276 54200 72543 91302 110476 

       ,MG 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
S],  ,MG+jIFH C%TM 52086 27015 18674 14515 12029 10379 

S], jIFH  20856 40306 60222 80603 101447 122751 

       
       

Month Amount Rate% Interest Principal EMI Outstanding 

1 500000 9.000 3750 6629 10379 493371 

2 493371 9.000 3700 6679 10379 486692 

3 486692 9.000 3650 6729 10379 479963 

4 479963 9.000 3600 6779 10379 473183 

5 473183 9.000 3549 6830 10379 466353 

6 466353 9.000 3498 6882 10379 459472 

7 459472 9.000 3446 6933 10379 452539 

8 452539 9.000 3394 6985 10379 445553 

9 445553 9.000 3342 7038 10379 438516 

10 438516 9.000 3289 7090 10379 431426 



Month Amount Rate% Interest Principal EMI Outstanding 

11 431426 9.000 3236 7143 10379 424282 

12 424282 9.000 3182 7197 10379 417085 

13 417085 9.000 3128 7251 10379 409834 

14 409834 9.000 3074 7305 10379 402529 

15 402529 9.000 3019 7360 10379 395168 

16 395168 9.000 2964 7415 10379 387753 

17 387753 9.000 2908 7471 10379 380282 

18 380282 9.000 2852 7527 10379 372755 

19 372755 9.000 2796 7584 10379 365171 

20 365171 9.000 2739 7640 10379 357531 

21 357531 9.000 2681 7698 10379 349833 

22 349833 9.000 2624 7755 10379 342078 

23 342078 9.000 2566 7814 10379 334264 

24 334264 9.000 2507 7872 10379 326392 

25 326392 9.000 2448 7931 10379 318461 

26 318461 9.000 2388 7991 10379 310470 

27 310470 9.000 2329 8051 10379 302419 

28 302419 9.000 2268 8111 10379 294308 

29 294308 9.000 2207 8172 10379 286136 

30 286136 9.000 2146 8233 10379 277903 

31 277903 9.000 2084 8295 10379 269608 

32 269608 9.000 2022 8357 10379 261251 

33 261251 9.000 1959 8420 10379 252832 

34 252832 9.000 1896 8483 10379 244349 

35 244349 9.000 1833 8547 10379 235802 

36 235802 9.000 1769 8611 10379 227191 

37 227191 9.000 1704 8675 10379 218516 

38 218516 9.000 1639 8740 10379 209776 

39 209776 9.000 1573 8806 10379 200970 

40 200970 9.000 1507 8872 10379 192098 

41 192098 9.000 1441 8938 10379 183160 

42 183160 9.000 1374 9005 10379 174154 

43 174154 9.000 1306 9073 10379 165081 

44 165081 9.000 1238 9141 10379 155940 

45 155940 9.000 1170 9210 10379 146730 

46 146730 9.000 1100 9279 10379 137452 

47 137452 9.000 1031 9348 10379 128103 

48 128103 9.000 961 9418 10379 118685 

49 118685 9.000 890 9489 10379 109196 

50 109196 9.000 819 9560 10379 99636 



Month Amount Rate% Interest Principal EMI Outstanding 

51 99636 9.000 747 9632 10379 90004 

52 90004 9.000 675 9704 10379 80300 

53 80300 9.000 602 9777 10379 70523 

54 70523 9.000 529 9850 10379 60672 

55 60672 9.000 455 9924 10379 50748 

56 50748 9.000 381 9999 10379 40750 

57 40750 9.000 306 10074 10379 30676 

58 30676 9.000 230 10149 10379 20527 

59 20527 9.000 154 10225 10379 10302 

60 10302 9.000 77 10302 10379 0 

 TOTAL     122751 500000 622751   

  

 

  

  

DFl;S C%TFGL ZSD 10379 

  

 

  

  

C%TFGL ;bIF  60 

  

 

  

  

,MGGL ZSD 500000 

  

 

  

  

S], jIFHGL ZSD 122751 

      

  

S], ,MGGL ZSD 622751 

 

 


